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Handlungsauftrag 3 Lösungsblatt 

 

Beleg 
Nr. 

Begründung  
§ 

Vorsteuer nicht  

abziehbar € 

Vorsteuer abziehbar € 

VAZ März 2023 € 

Vorsteuer abziehbar € 

VAZ April 2023 € 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Summe:  

Lernfeld 3 - Umsatzsteuerliche Sachverhalte bearbeiten Lernsituation 3.6 
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